Karta produktu: Tapered Roller Bearing 32216

Warianty produktu

Index

Tapered Roller Bearing 32216
32216-MTM

VERVO

product code: 32216-MTM
product ean: 5907772106433

d [mm]

D [mm]

T [mm]

Waga [kgl

nosnos¢ dynam. [N]

nosnos¢ stat.[N]

Price

VErvao

80

140
35,25
2,050
187000
245000

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-01-11



	Karta produktu: Tapered Roller Bearing 32216
	Warianty produktu


